Product Code
Description
Insert Image Here
Max Wattage
10W
Product Information
Dimensions (mm)
Width: 130mm
Length: 90mm
Depth: 30mm
Voltage : 240V
Colour Temp : RGB
IP Rating : IP65
Lamp Technology : SMD LED
Material : Aluminium
Material Colour : Black
Beam Angle : 120°
Dimmable : Yes via remote
Remote Control : IR Remote
ELD - Compass House, Vision Park, Histon, Cambridge, CB24 9AD - 0844 846 6240
Data Specification Sheet
DENVER10-RGB
SLIM LED FLOOD LIGHT - RGB - IP65 - 10
WATT -1M CABLE - COMPLETE WITH
REMOTE CONTROL